REDDITCH BOROUGH COUNCIL Wm

FEES AND CHARGES FOR ALLOTMENTS Borough Council

1 October 2025 - 30 september 2026 Working together for our communities

Please be aware we will be invoicing from the 1 October 2025 for a full 12 month period (1
October 2025 - 30 September 2026) in line with the tenancy agreement this must be paid
within 28 days from the date of the invoice.

SMALL PLOT Plots measuring between 1-177 m?

Standard £37.60
Concession 25% £28.30
Concession 50% £18.80
Additional water charge £30.60

MEDIUM PLOT Plots measuring between 178 — 253 m?

Standard £64.70
Concession 25% £48.60
Concession 50% £32.30
Additional water charge £34.20

LARGE PLOT Plots measuring 254 m? and above

Standard £94.70
Concession 25% £71.00
Concession 50% £47.40
Additional water charge £36.20

Water charge is only applicable where water is present and billed to Redditch Borough
Council.

Details of eligibility of concessions can be found at (ensure you renew your Redditch Active
Card with Rubicon Leisure) https://www.redditchbc.gov.uk/money-education-and-
skills/active-redditch-card.aspx or alternatively you can contact the Abbey Stadium for more
details on concessions their numberis 01527 60206.

(Please ensure you provide the council with the valid card number by 01 September to ensure
the concessionis applied.)


https://www.redditchbc.gov.uk/money-education-and-skills/active-redditch-card.aspx
https://www.redditchbc.gov.uk/money-education-and-skills/active-redditch-card.aspx

